
Come and have a go at Orienteering with ADHOC Orienteers
FUN  |  ACTIVE  |  OUTDOORS  |  ADVENTURE  |  EVERYONE WELCOME

Arrive from 2.30pm; starts available 3pm - 3.30pm (Saturdays)
No experience needed. A sport the whole family can enjoy.

Register Online and more event information at:

www.adhocorienteers.com.au

Sat   Feb 3 Little Grove
Sat   Feb 17 Mt Barker College
Sat   Mar 2 Flinders Park Primary 
Sat   Mar 16                                               Sat   Mar 16                                               Mt Manypeaks PrimarySat   Mar 16                                               Mt Manypeaks PrimarySat   Mar 16                                                                                                                                                       Sat   Mar 16                                                                                                   Sat   Mar 16                                               Sat   Mar 16                                               Mt Manypeaks PrimarySat   Mar 16                                                                                                   Sat   Mar 16                                               Mt Manypeaks PrimarySat   Mar 16                                               
Thu  May 2 Primary Interschool Teams (Centennial Park West)

Sat   May 11 Mt Clarence (West) / Albany Town
Sat   Aug 3 Gilcreek Scout Camp  
Thu  Sep 12 GSSSSA Interschool Relay (Centennial Park West)

Sat   Oct 19                             Sat   Oct 19                             Spencer Park Primary                               Sat   Oct 19                             Spencer Park Primary                               Sat   Oct 19                             
Sat   Nov 2 Great Southern Grammer 
Sat   Nov 16 Albany Town Centre 
Sun  Nov. 12 North Albany SHS & SRT 

SSSSA Interschool Relay (Centennial Park West)

Thu  May 2
Sat   May 11
Sat   Aug 3
Thu  Sep 12
Sat   Oct 19                             
Sat   Nov 2
Sat   Nov 16
Sun  Nov. 12

Arrive from 2.30pm; starts available 3pm - 3.30pm (Saturdays)
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